
Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Boxing Derby - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1208 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 210.00 Jill Flint$150.00

2 1205 This One Is Shiny Erin Beason Gallegos 194.50 Rand Dean & Ciana Megan



Show #30922 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

54. NRCHA L1NPLD: Level 1 NP Boxing Derby - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 875 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 216.50 Paige Brummund$300.00

2 960 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall 212.00 Dana Aspinall

3 907 Hustled By Magcat Jennifer L. Wiggins 198.00 Jennifer L. Wiggins

4 929 DF Playin With Guns Danette Wade 128.50 Danette Wade



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

23. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1233 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer 146.00 Kelsey Delaplaine$228.00

2 717 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 144.50 April Salisbury$190.00

3 36 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 144.00 Julie A Gibbons$152.00

4T 37 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 143.50 Julie A Gibbons$95.00

4T 1248 Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley 143.50 Kathleen J. Pinkley$95.00

6 858 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 143.00 Martha Jo Soule

7 1208 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 141.00 Jill Flint

8 932 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 140.50 Karla Steckel

9 1253 Jittery Julie Bowden 140.00 Julie Bowden

10 319 The Metal Doctor Cheryl Chown 74.00 Cheryl Chown

11 1235 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat 72.00 Nicki Marmelzat

12 879 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 69.50 James Joseph McDavid

24. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1283 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 146.00 Jared Barry$216.00

2 86 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.00 Ann Matthews$162.00

3 1217 Bet On This Pepto 18 Angie Kilpatrick 142.00 Angie Kilpatrick$108.00

4 21 One Pepto Diva Jordan Ribeiro 141.50 Dan Churchill$54.00

5 932 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 140.50 Karla Steckel

6 275 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan 137.00 Lisa Milhoan

7 150 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 70.00 Jessie Lee Nance

8 879 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 69.50 James Joseph McDavid

25. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 447 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 146.50 Hannah Penny$60.00

2 717 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 144.50 April Salisbury$40.00

3 858 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 143.00 Martha Jo Soule

4 879 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 69.50 James Joseph McDavid

26. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 447 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 146.50 Hannah Penny$327.00

2T 718 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton 145.00 Emily Hamilton$228.90

2T 875 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 145.00 Paige Brummund$228.90

4 86 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.00 Ann Matthews$130.80

5 74 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 143.50 Gattis Ranches, LLC$98.10

6 21 One Pepto Diva Jordan Ribeiro 141.50 Dan Churchill$76.30

7 32 Jersey Beats Ann Bray 138.00 Ann Bray

8 210 Neat Little Cd Rusty Milhoan 137.50 Rusty Milhoan

9T 399 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan 136.00 Lisa Milhoan

9T 1222 Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn 136.00 Matt Spahn

11 23 Miz Reychel Madison Swor 134.00 Madison Swor

12 130 Very Shiney Penny Kristi Andrew 133.50 Kristi Andrew

13 92 CC Do It Dunit D'lese D Travis 132.00 D'Dlese Travis

14T 151 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 130.00 Jessie Lee Nance



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

14T 1265 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen 130.00 Cassidy Allen

16 354 CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler 124.50 Patti Spangler

17 141 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 71.00 Brandon Storts

18 125 Tex Me A Cat Jeff Conner 70.50 Rainy Walker



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

43. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 136 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 143.50 Megan R Waddell$200.00

2 137 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 139.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$120.00

3 39 Frat Cat Catelyn M Walker 138.50 Catelyn M Walker$80.00

4 352 Mind Your Peaches Cody Clements 128.50 Cody & Katharine Clements

5 1225 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 128.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

6 109 Cr Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 60.00 Janice Cornforth



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 733 Ohh Brother Hope Miller Mills 218.00 HM Horses$468.00

2 832 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 216.00 Carrie Anne King$312.00

3 742 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 209.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks

4 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 206.50 Judge Livestock

5 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 206.00 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

6 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 205.50 Eric Stevenson

7 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 203.00 Jens Naglestad

8 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 200.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

9 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 196.00 Jessie Lee Nance

10 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 139.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

11 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 132.50 Diane Edwards

12 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Catelyn M Walker 132.00 Catelyn M Walker

47. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 832 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 216.00 Carrie Anne King$180.00

2 742 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 209.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks$120.00

3 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 206.50 Judge Livestock

4 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 206.00 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

5 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 205.50 Eric Stevenson

6 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 203.00 Jens Naglestad

7 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 200.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

8 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 196.00 Jessie Lee Nance

9 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 139.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

10 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 132.50 Diane Edwards

11 1201 Teles Were Dreamin Catelyn M Walker 132.00 Catelyn M Walker

48. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 206.50 Judge Livestock$120.00

2 909 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 206.00 A Gary Or Peggy Samenfink

3 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 205.50 Eric Stevenson

4 587 Shiney Lil Tic Toc Jens Naglestad 203.00 Jens Naglestad

5 831 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Lynch 200.00 James Putnam & Tracy Lynch

6 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 196.00 Jessie Lee Nance

7 904 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday 139.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday

8 928 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 132.50 Diane Edwards

49. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 734 A High Brow Hic Jet McCoy 207.00 Jet McCoy$375.00

2 744 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 206.50 Judge Livestock

3 884 Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson 205.50 Eric Stevenson

4 676 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance 196.00 Jessie Lee Nance

5 936 Reyl Talk Chance Fernandez 193.50 Sueno Horse & Cattle Co



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

40. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1278 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 145.00 Laura Jean Edwards$175.00

2 248 Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 138.50 Jennifer Jarosz$105.00

3 1227 Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone 137.00 Brian Stone$70.00

4 1226 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell 134.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

5 129 Who You Kidding Emma Jean Kopischke 128.00 Jason Kopischke



Show #30922 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

36. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1216 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey 147.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey$250.00

2 1267 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light 146.00 Allysn Light$150.00

3 76 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$100.00

4 178 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 136.00 James Putnam

5 1238 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 133.50 Katy L Thomison

37. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1216 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey 147.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey$184.00

2 1267 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light 146.00 Allysn Light$138.00

3 76 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$92.00

4 1277 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 145.00 Landri Lisac$46.00

5 104 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 141.50 Judge Livestock

6 178 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 136.00 James Putnam

7 126 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 134.50 Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher

8 1238 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 133.50 Katy L Thomison

38. NRCHA LNP: Limited Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 76 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$192.00

2 1277 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 145.00 Landri Lisac$160.00

3 104 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge 141.50 Judge Livestock$128.00

4 1211 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 139.50 JE & Allyson McBride$96.00

5 885 Dually Judged Katherine (Katie) Peterson 139.00 Katherine Peterson$64.00

6 134 Rockn My Brows Lana Fernandez 138.50 Sueno Horse & Cattle Co

7 126 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 134.50 Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher

8 1238 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 133.50 Katy L Thomison

9 475 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 130.50 Scott Wagner

10 138 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons 128.00 J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons

11 716 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 123.00 Carisa Kimbro

12 1271 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 68.50 Carson C Wetsel

39. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 76 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 145.50 Birgit Self$60.00

2 1211 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 139.50 JE & Allyson McBride$40.00

3 475 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 130.50 Scott Wagner

4 138 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons 128.00 J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons



Show #30922 (Dennis Sigler; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

33. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1277 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 147.01 Landri Lisac$164.00

2 85 You May Be Wright Grace Gardiner 147.00 Amanda Gardiner$123.00

3 754 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 143.00 Peggy Cummings$82.00

4 1279 Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt 142.50 Sydney Van Pelt$41.00

5 98 Quick Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson 137.50 Clay Volmer

6 38 Playin Motown Catelyn M Walker 137.00 Catelyn M Walker

7 25 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 135.50 Kelly Grewing

8 127 Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker 132.00 Emily Shoumaker

9 124 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 60.00 Brandy Ragland

34. NRCHA YB13: Youth Bridle 13 & Under - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1277 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 147.01 Landri Lisac



Show #30922 (Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Swing Into Spring 2022 (3/9/2022-3/13/2022)

55. SRCHA HSR1: High School Rodeo #1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 85 You May Be Wright Grace Gardiner 147.00 Amanda Gardiner

2 22 Claremore Oklahoma Pake Bell 141.00

3 127 Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker 132.00 Emily Shoumaker

4 24 Elk City Oklahoma Caroline Thomas 67.00


